PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
SPECSHEET
APPLICATION
Environment The TB 400 Plus is used for creating walkways and protecting pedestrians from pallet trucks,
lift trucks, forklifts or other vehicles.
Impact performance
at 90°
POST: 16100 Joule (Eq. to 5 ton - 9,1 km/h)

Corner post - 90° - Up
Corner post - 90° - Up - ZC
Corner post - 90° - Up - SS
TP4000-0001-CPUYE
TP4000-0001-CPUYEZ
TP4000-0001-CPUYES
Corner post - 90° - Down
Corner post - 90° - Down - ZC
Corner post - 90° - Down - SS
TP4000-0001-CPDYE
TP4000-0001-CPDYEZ
TP4000-0001-CPDYES
* 2 caps included to close handrail hole
CURVES
Conn.tube Ø200
Curve 350mm - YE TP4000-0350-C200YE
Conn.tube Ø200 - 45°
Curve 350mm - YE TP4000-0350-C204YE
Conn.tube Ø200 - 90°
Curve 350mm - YE TP4000-0350-C209YE
Conn.tube Ø250
Curve 350mm - YE TP4000-0350-C250YE
Conn.tube Ø250 - 90°
Curve 350mm - YE TP4000-0350-C259YE
RAIL SETS
Tube length (A) CC length (B) Reference
Standard rail 750 mm 1000 mm TP4000-0750-1000YE
Standard rail 950 mm 1200 mm TP4000-0950-1200YE
Standard rail 1150 mm 1400 mm TP4000-1150-1400YE
Standard rail 1350 mm 1600 mm TP4000-1350-1600YE
Standard rail 1550 mm 1800 mm* TP4000-1550-1800YE
Standard rail 1750 mm 2000 mm* TP4000-1750-2000YE
Short rail 600-1349 mm 850-1599 mm TP4009-1599-SRYE
Long rail 1351-1749 mm 1601-2000 mm* TP4009-2000-LRYE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

750.00
DEFINE AS
UP-DOWN-CONTINU
DEFINE AS
UP-DOWN-CONTINU
  44  SPECSHEET
Boplan BV Headquarter | Muizelstraat 12, 8560 Moorsele, Belgium | +32 56 20 64 20 | sales@boplan.com | www.boplan.com
DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE.
© Boplan, the Boplan logo, Flex Impact, Extrilene, Rexilene, Ice Flex, Teddy Pro and RackBull are trademarks of Boplan BV. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
REFERENCE LIST - TB 400 PLUS
FIXED UNITS
TYPE LENGTH BASE REFERENCE RE
no
curves
Endpost
750 mm Steel TP4000-0750-FURE
751-1750
mm Steel TP4001-1750-FURE
no
curves,